

Dr. S R Chandrasekhar Institute of Speech and Hearing

(A unit of Bangalore Speech and Hearing Trust)
(A Project of Lions Club of Bangalore East)
Affliated to Bengaluru North University, B++ NAAC Accredited
Recognized by Rehabilitation Council of India
Hennur Main Road, Bangalore-560084



<u>Tel:080-25460405/25470037 Mob:8861787315</u> Email: <u>dr.srcish@gmail.com</u> Web: <u>www.speechear.org</u>

Number of awards and recognitions received for extension and outreach activities from Government / other recognised bodies during the year

| Sl.No | Names of the activities | Names of the Awards/recognitions | Names of the Awarding Government agency/other recognized bodies | Year of the Awards |
|-------|--|---|--|--------------------------|
| 1. | Empowerment of the Disabled | Rajashri Shree Nalwadi Krishnaraja Wadiyar Award | Government of Kar nataka – Mysuru Dasara Association | 30.09.2022 |
| 2. | Excellent contribution to & service in the field of Hearing Impairment | Dr.Shantha Radakrishna Endowment Award | SGS Vagdevi Trust | 25.01.2023 |

Principal

Dr S R.Chandrasekhar Institute of
Speech and Hearing
Hennur Road, Lingarajapuram
Bangalore 560084



Dr. S R Chandrasekhar Institute of Speech and Hearing

(A unit of Bangalore Speech and Hearing Trust)
(A Project of Lions Club of Bangalore East)

Affliated to Bengaluru North University, B++ NAAC Accredited Recognized by Rehabilitation Council of India
Hennur Main Road, Bangalore-560084



<u>Tel:080-25460405/25470037 Mob:8861787315</u> Email: dr.srcish@gmail.com Web: www.speechear.org





Rajashri Shree Nalwadi Krishnaraja Wadiyar Award



Dr.Shantha Radakrishna Endowment Award

Principal

Dr S R.Chandrasekhar Institute of
Speech and Hearing
Hennur Road, Lingarajapuram
Bangalore 560084